Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ti
o
n
(d
B
)
Ratings
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode
EXCX4CZ200X 20 Ω±30 % 10 100 3.0±30 %
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
● Measurement Circuit

� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
Ratings
● Measurement Circuit
● EXCX4CH350X● EXCX4CH120X
Insertion Loss (Typical) Common mode Attenuation Characteristics (Typical)
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode
EXCX4CH120X 12 Ω±5 Ω 5 100 2.0
EXCX4CH350X 35 Ω±30 % 5 100 2.7
Feb. 201600
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.
Should a safety concern arise regarding this product, please be sure to contact us immediately.
Common mode Noise Filters

10
100
1000
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Ratings
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode Differential Mode
EXCX4CE600U 60 Ω±20 % 18 Ω max. 5 100 2.4±30 %
EXCX4CE900U 90 Ω±20 % 20 Ω max. 5 100 3.0±30 %
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
● Measurement Circuit

1 10 100 1000 10000
EXCX4CT900X
EXCX4CT650X
� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
Ratings
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Insertion Loss (Typical)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)Common Mode
EXCX4CT650X 65 Ω±20 % 10 100 2.7 Ω±30 %
EXCX4CT900X 90 Ω±20 % 10 100 3.0 Ω±30 %
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
● Measurement Circuit
● EXCX4CT650X ● EXCX4CT900X
Common mode Attenuation Characteristics (Typical)

-15
0
1 10 100 1000 10000
EXC14CH120
EXC14CH350
� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
Ratings
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode Differential Mode
EXC14CH120U 12 Ω±25 % 10 Ω max. 5 100 1.0
EXC14CH350U 35 Ω±30 % 15 Ω max. 5 100 1.5
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
● Measurement Circuit
● EXC14CH350U● EXC14CH120U
Insertion Loss (Typical) Common mode Attenuation Characteristics (Typical)

10
100
1000
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Ratings
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode Differential Mode
EXC14CG120U 12 Ω±30 % 10 Ω max. 5 130 2.0
EXC14CG350U 35 Ω±30 % 15 Ω max. 5 100 2.0
EXC14CG430U 43 Ω±25 % 15 Ω max. 5 100 2.7
EXC14CE650U 65 Ω±20 % 20 Ω max. 5 130 2.5
EXC14CE900U 90 Ω±20 % 20 Ω max. 5 130 2.5
EXC14CE121U 120 Ω±20 % 20 Ω max. 5 100 3.8
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
● Measurement Circuit
● EXC14CG430U
● EXC14CG120U

10000
1000
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
Ratings
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Attenuation Characteristics (Typical)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode Differential Mode
EXC14CT500U 50 Ω±25 % 17 Ω max. 5 100 2.3 Ω±30 %
EXC14CT900U 90 Ω±20 % 20 Ω max. 5 100 3.3 Ω±30 %
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
● Measurement Circuit
● EXC14CT900U
● EXC14CT900U

0
1 10 100 1000 10000
Common Mode
Differential Mode
(B) Differential Mode(A) Common Mode
Z Z
Ratings
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max. Common Mode Differential Mode
EXC14CX280U 28 Ω±25 % 25 Ω max. 5 100 3.0
EXC14CX400U 40 Ω±25 % 30 Ω max. 5 100 4.0
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
● Measurement Circuit

0
–5
10 100 1000 10000
AB
BC
CA
� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω) max.Common Mode
EXC16CT250U 25 Ω±25 % 5 100 3.0
EXC16CT350U 35 Ω±25 % 5 100 4.0
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
● Measurement Circuit
● Measurement Circuit
● EXC16CT250U ● EXC16CT350U

1
Ratings
● Category Temperature Range –40 °C to +85 °C
� As for Packaging Methods, Land Pattern, Soldering Conditions and Safety Precautions,
 Please see Data Files
● Measurement Circuit
Part Number
Impedance (Ω) at 100 MHz Cutoff Frequency
(GHz)
Rated Voltage
(V DC)
Rated Current
(mA DC)
DC Re sis tance
(Ω)max.Common Mode Differential Mode
EXC24CH500U 50 Ω±25 % 13 Ω max. 10 Typ. 5 160 1.5
EXC24CH900U 90 Ω±20 % 15 Ω max. 6 Typ. 5 130 2.5
Impedance Characteristics (Typical)
Insertion Loss (Typical)
Mar. 201503
Design and specifications are each subject to change without notice.  Ask factory for the current technical specifications before purchase and/or use.